N

76
61
77

167

139

Bib

FINALISTAS FEMENIL

CategoryName : 5K ADULTO FEMENIL - 1 Items

Rama : FEMENIL - 50 Items

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

76
61
77
48
25
60
71
100
65
51
121
99
17
70
67

24

MARINA CHAVEZ GONZALEZ FEMENIL
MICHELLE GONZALEZ BARRERA TALLA  FEMENIL
MARIANA OYERVIDES CHAVEZ FEMENIL
FINALISTAS VARONIL

FRANCISCO JAVIER ESTRADA ALVARADO VARONIL
ROMEO ALEJANDRO PEREZ PEREZ VARONIL
MICHELL FUENTES VAZQUEZ VARONIL

ParticipantName Rama
MARINA CHAVEZ GONZALEZ FEMENIL
MICHELLE GONZALEZ BARRERA TALLA  FEMENIL
MARIANA OYERVIDES CHAVEZ FEMENIL
ISABEL MORALES CASTILLO FEMENIL
SARA MARTINEZ FEMENIL
REGINA GONZALEZ BARRERA FEMENIL
ZAHIDET GASCA FEMENIL
YUNUEN TAPIA PENA FEMENIL
LILIANA GPE CORDOVA HERNANDEZ FEMENIL
CRISTAL YOSELIN GONZALEZ FEMENIL
MARI JOSE ALEMAN FEMENIL
MARIA SOLEDAD PENA ORTIZ FEMENIL
ALEXA OLVERA GAMON FEMENIL
KAREN DOMINGUEZ FEMENIL
JUDIHT DE LA GARZA GALLEGOS FEMENIL
REGINA MARTINEZ FEMENIL

00:21:40
00:26:21
00:26:58

00:18:41
00:21:12

00:21:32

META

00:21:40
00:26:21
00:26:58
00:28:52
00:28:59
00:29:10
00:30:28
00:31:11
00:32:22
00:34:27
00:34:49
00:35:03
00:39:08
00:41:16
00:43:05
00:42:29



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

86

108
106
151
105

120

133
134
74

118
33

155
159

26

28
147
38
129
80
46
136

130
81
79

ARACELY GONZALEZ MENDOZA

PERLA AZUCENA RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ

MARIA LUISA HERNANDEZ
PAOLA MONTES LOPEZ
CONCEPCION GAYTAN HERNANDEZ
IRMA YOLANDA GARCIA SILVA
MARIA ESTEFANIA ALEMAN '
VERONICA CAZAREZ MEJORADO
DIANA CECILIA SAUCEDO

EIMY REGINA ALEMAN

NOHEMI SANDOVAL MEDINA
JUANA MARIA CANTU
ALEJANDRA CEBRERO
VICTORIA DE LA CRUZ GARCIA

AMITZY YAMILET ARELLANO DE LA CRUZ

MARIANA MARTINEZ
DETZENI VALDES CAZARES
MELISSA GONZALEZ TIJERINA
BLANCA ALICIA HERRERA

MARIA LUISA PAEZ

DIANA GUDALUPE MEDINA
FATIMA RUBY RODRIGUEZ PUENTE
MARIA CASTILLO MATA
MARICRISS GAMON

CRYSTAL ALICIA PARGA MARRUFO
PAOLA GUDALUPE MEDINA
RAMONA TORRES LEIJA

ALMA DELIA PUENTE FLORES

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

FEMENIL

00:42:43
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:43:09
00:43:23
00:45:03
00:45:13
00:45:27
00:45:39
00:45:39
00:45:51
00:47:12
00:46:39
00:46:40
00:47:43
00:46:51
00:46:50
00:47:26
00:49:30
00:49:46
00:51:50
00:52:18
00:52:06
00:53:40
00:53:48
00:53:59
00:53:27

00:54:27



45

46

47

48

49

50

82

113

41

111

20

93

JAQUELINE ALEJANDRA LOPEZ TORRES
LILIANA GPE GALLEGOS

KARINA CASTILLO MARTINEZ

LUZ MARIA RAMIREZ ZAMARRIPA
BEATRIZ RUIZ

MARISOL REYES TALLA MEDIANA.

CategoryName : 5K ADULTO VARONIL - 1 Items

Rama : VARONIL - 43 Items

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

8
167
139
2
53
101
30
166
126
104
42
171
123
103
50
152
119
75
165

72

FRANCISCO JAVIER ESTRADA ALVARADO

ROMEO ALEJANDRO PEREZ PEREZ
MICHELL FUENTES VAZQUEZ

OTTO NUDING

JUAN ANTONIO RAMOS

JUAN MANUEL TAPIA

ALEJANDRO SUAREZ ARZOLA
JONAS ADAN DE LA TORRE GORDILLO
JUAN JOSE MENDEZ

ALFREDO CEPEDA REYES

HECTOR VALDES DE LA ROSA
FERNANDO URIEL LUGO MARTINEZ
MARIO MENDEZ

GENARO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
JOSE HILARIO GONZALEZ

JOSE LUIS GONZALES RODRIGUEZ
RAUL SOLIS LOPEZ

CARLOS OYERVIDES

FEMENIL
FEMENIL
FEMENIL
FEMENIL
FEMENIL
FEMENIL

VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL
VARONIL

VARONIL

MIGUEL CONCEPCION SANCHEZ RODRIGU VARONIL

JONATAHN DOMINGUEZ

VARONIL

00:53:30
00:54:40
00:55:46
00:56:12
00:57:14

01:00:23

00:18:41
00:21:12
00:21:32
00:22:36
00:23:12
00:23:18
00:23:24
00:28:38
00:28:51
00:29:26
00:30:00
00:31:06
00:32:10
00:31:34
00:31:37
00:31:44
00:33:41
00:29:35
00:35:29
00:35:41



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43

13
27
180
169
146
175

132
73
14
170
16
10
92
64
94
35
66
137

23
128
140
21

FENANDO MARTINEZ GANDARILLA VARONIL
JESUS SALVADOR PEREZ MATA VARONIL
IVAN TURRUVIATES VARONIL
GERARDO ARANDA VARONIL

JUAN FRANCISCO ARELLANO DE LA CRUZ VARONIL

JORGE ALBERTO HERNANDEZ OLVERA VARONIL

IAN BARRERA PARGA VARONIL
JOSE JUAN ALEMAN VARONIL
JUAN CAMACHO MORALES VARONIL
GERARDO VALDEZ VARONIL
GERARDO VALDEZ VARONIL
IVAN MANUEL AVILA MONCAYO VARONIL
IAN VALDEZ CAZARES VARONIL

ALEJANDRO GUADALUPE CASTANEDA ESTI VARONIL

JESUS GARCIA GONZALEZ VARONIL
LEONEL CASTANEDA VARONIL
IVHAN TURRUBIATES CEBRERO VARONIL
FRANCISCO SAUCEDO NIETO VARONIL
CARLOS OLVERA VARONIL
ROBERTO JAVIER MARTINEZ CERDA VARONIL
JUAN ANTONIO MEDINA VARONIL
MARIA CONCEPCION VAZQUEZ CORDERO VARONIL
ESPOSO BEATRIZ RUIZ VARONIL

00:37:51
00:41:37
00:40:43
00:42:46
00:43:09
00:43:11
00:44:58
00:45:39
00:45:46
00:46:17
00:46:34
00:47:44
00:46:56
00:37:31
00:48:44
00:38:39
00:51:26
00:52:15
00:52:46

00:52:51
00:53:00
00:54:41
00:57:17



